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3™ & 4" Year BE ODD Semester Academic Calendar 2023 — 2024

(For UG Programmes - ODD semester (5'" & 7'

Semester) - With effect from 03.07.2023)
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Description uG Remarks Result Analysis
Commencement of Classes 03.07.2023
IAE - | 09.08.2023 Unit |, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 18.08.2023
IAE -1l 14.09.2023 Unit Il & 1, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 22.09.2023
IAE = lll 19.10.2023 Unit IV & V, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 27.10.2023
s I 18.10.2023 ) Working days R
End Semester Practical Exam 25.10.2023 L’t@-%ﬂ—) Semester Holidays -

Study Holidays

Reopening

End Semester Theory Exam

& hoa. '™ A .l‘

06.1 1'.2023 (Tenteliave )

Sthedule Wi\, be velemid

In All Saturdays excluding holidays, activities under Clubs,
Professional societies/ Technical Events to be organized through offline

List of Holidays:

29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram 28.09.2023 Thursday Milad-un- Nabi
03.08.2023 Thursday Adi18 02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jeyanthi
15.08.2023 Tuesday Independenceday 23.10.2023 Monday Saraswathi Pooja
06.09.2023 Wednesday Krishna Jeyanthi 24.10.2023 Tuesday Vijayadasami
17.09.2023 Sunday Vinayakar Chathurthi 12.11.2023 Sunday Deepavali
Summary:
Description No. of Working days before Revision After T?S(LYLYC?;ISH ega s Total Working Days
{ . .
UG,PG IAE - | IAE - I IAE - Ill IAE xarm) (including Test & Exam)
Yr. ll 29 23 24 - 76 85/680periods/567Hours
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